125415U2V1550
TSV142.SR.25.R.H.15 +CN VOL.14-19S + PG13,5 KIT1
Voltage
400 V
Description
TSV142.SR.25.R.H.15 +CN VOL.14-19S + PG13,5 KIT1
Nominal current
13.200 Arms
Current Peak
69.200 Arms
Nominal torque
12.000 Nm
Torque Peak
63.000 Nm
Mass
18.500 Kg
Power
3.770 W
Nominal speed
3000 rpm
Stall current
27.400 Arms
Stall torque
25.000 Nm
Maximum speed
5000 rpm
Product number
125415U2V1550
Protection degree
54
Layout
MPC_55_20_BRUSHLESS.TFF
Brake Y / N
N
Poles number
6.000
Torque constant
0.910 Nm / Arms
Voltage constant
55.000 Vrms / Krpm
Resistence
0.230 Ohm
Axial Load
240 N
Radial Load
800 N
Insulation class
F
Motor family
BRUSHLESS
Create date
2018-06-15
Mod. date
2018-06-15
Nominal voltage
VRMS V